FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/09 22:26:33

Price
183.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

IEOOBWT6H894

3.15% (5.60)

ISIN IEOOBWT6H894
Symbol FLTR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 31,942 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

182.75 EUR (28)
184.95 EUR (28)
181.10 EUR
181.75 EUR
181.05 EUR
177.65 EUR
181.0662 EUR
179

32,410.85

5

WKN: BWXC02Z1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BWT6H894&ID_NOTATION=157587480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BWT6H894&ID_NOTATION=157587480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c0bcdde723c75838d1b2e6553b2bb7d9062ed87efb6b521bd6b7d6384802b14&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b764a6fe3a767ea6e&time=1712838174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ac4ac62a7cbc6ab316304ffbd04176f7cce0eac450f75138f9e2bd6bdb1b12d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d63d449965843f51&time=1712838174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4121e6f3e1563e7d2dfa537d8ddb3cc389f83dc5564c48cb8f5f13b87345559&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b47a29d8bd00befe&time=1712838174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fef42437c54390c2628689c5c17146f5bd5e3ad8d6e1a26fdf4d8df49fff611f&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d907437ac64a34058&time=1712838174&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73e29600fd8d1fbac6980f94b3845f0f81344693ba28ea234ec718e411abada0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a26518ad8932be7f8&time=1712838174&tool=RSC

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

Details

2024/04/09 22:26:33

Price
183.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

3.15% (5.60)

ISIN IEOOBWT6H894
Symbol FLTR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 31,942 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 182.75 EUR (28)
Ask (Ask size) 184.95 EUR (28)
Open 181.10 EUR
High 181.75 EUR
Low 181.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 177.65 EUR
VWAP 181.0662 EUR
Volume (pcs) 179
Trading volume 32,410.85
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.64% +9.57% +3.21%
Perf (abs.) +32.60 +16.00 +5.70
Beta 1.29 1.09 1.08
Volatility 48.71 39.52 39.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

ERSTE

Group

183.28 EUR (64)

195.45 EUR (49)

174.68 EUR (75

171.98 EUR (100

207.10 EUR (2024/03/26
147.40 EUR (2024/01/11
207.10 EUR (2024/03/26

(

)
)
)
)
)
139.40 EUR (2023/11/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 183.25 EUR 0.03 5)

09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:36 181.90 EUR 0.00 7

10
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 199.17 USD 45.00 4,255

09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 180.80 EUR 0.00 1

10
London Stock 2024/04/ 14:05 15,695.00 GBp 868.86 1,595
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=157587480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14271384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448910243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256669098

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

08:18

08:11

08:05

12:31

08:05

181.80 EUR

181.80 EUR

180.80 EUR

180.90 EUR

180.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256669098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12565160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158591631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12502297

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

=lutter

Contact Details

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

Belfield Office Park, Beech Hill Road - 4

Dublin
Telefon: +353-1-905-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@flutter.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter
Jackson

Jonathan
Hill

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Bryant
Alfred Hurley
Atif Rafig
Carolan Lennon
David Lazzarato
Holly Koeppel
Nancy
Cruickshank
Nancy Dubuc
Paul Edgecliffe-

Johnson
Richard Flint

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@flutter.com
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